
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-561 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:3/16/2020 Department of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:10/13/2020 10/13/2020

Title: Authorize (1) a construction contract for the street reconstruction of Dolphin Road from Spring Avenue
to north of Haskell Avenue - Tiseo Paving Company, lowest responsible bidder of three - Not to
exceed $6,800,664.75; (2) the receipt and deposit of funds from Texas Department of Transportation
in the amount of $1,840,000.00 in the Capital Projects Reimbursement Fund; and (3) the increase of
appropriations in the amount of $1,840,000.00 in the Capital Projects Reimbursement Fund - Total
amount $6,800,664.75 - Financing: Street and Transportation Improvement (A) Fund (2017 General
Obligation Bond Fund) ($3,548,491.90), Capital Projects Reimbursement Fund ($1,840,000.00),
Wastewater Capital Improvement E Fund ($411,079.75), Wastewater Capital Construction Fund
($33,180.00), Water Capital Improvement D Fund ($945,443.10), and Water Utilities Capital
Construction Fund ($22,470.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2, 7

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

